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1. Northgate Power Equipment 2. Bill Smith Excavating

3. Leons

DATEdAte Diamond Home Away

Monday May 26, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Friday May 30, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice

Monday June 2, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Friday June 6, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Monday June 9, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment

Friday June 13, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Monday June 16, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Friday June 20, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice

Monday June 23, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Friday June 27, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Monday June 30, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice

Friday July 4, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Monday July 7, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Monday July 14, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice

Friday July 18, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Monday July 21, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 1. Northgate Power Equipment
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Friday July 25, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Leons 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice

Monday July 28, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 2. Bill Smith Excavating Practice

Friday August 1, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Northgate Power Equipment 2. Bill Smith Excavating
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 3. Leons Practice

Friday August 8, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Bill Smith Excavating 3. Leons
DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00pm 1. Northgate Power Equipment Practice


